https://join.zoom.us

FOR TAX YEAR 2020

BOARD OF REVISION

October 14, 2021 - PM

Meeting ID: 932 2150 0396

Passcode: 375478
Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Time Tick

BOR #

Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

1:00 PM

20-900165

ID OHIO IA LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-078337-00
010-093007-00
010-093008-00
010-249385-00

1:15PM

20-900608

ID OHIO IA LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-059259-00
010-059387-00
010-061441-00
010-075791-00
010-075859-00
010-097275-00
010-108868-00

1:30 PM

20-900466

20207W-16 LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-012799-00

1:50 PM

20-900513

153-155 W PACEMONT RD LLC

153-155 W PACEMONT RD LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-020320-00

2:10 PM

20-900583
IN PERSON HEARING
GREG ANGLIN

GREG ANGLIN
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-043114-00

2:30 PM

20-900707

KENRIC CONSTRUCTION INC

KENRIC CONSTRUCTION INC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
191-000485-00
191-000486-00
191-000487-00




